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Halle CLASSEN

Emma SHIPALESKY
Emma EGGIMANN
Makayla FORREST
Emma CHILD
Kayeanna MACKENZIE
Olivia PETERSEN

Kyla MCAVANY
Tristen MORGAN
Olivia FELDHOFF
Callie HEINE

Kylie BODO

Victoria FISHER
Annaliese HUNTER-OWEGA

Club

Terrace SC
Fort St John
Fort St John
Terrace SC
NBCCS

Terrace SC
Snow Valley SC
Peace Passage SC
Smithers FSC
Snow Valley SC
NBCCS

Little Giant FSC
Mile 300 FSC
Quesnel FSC

Judy Burwash

SKATECANADA

Date:

21-Jan-2018

CNCR REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Northern BC Centre for Skating
Jan 19, 2018 to Jan 21, 2018

Bronze Women (Gp1)

Category Result Summary

42.44
39.46
37.39
33.08
27.19
25.88
25.85
23.70
23.60
20.13
19.74
19.15
18.71

Section INL2
BC/YK 4244 (1)
BC/YK 3946 (2
BC/YK 3739 (3)
BC/YK 33.08 (4)
BC/YK 2719 (5)
BC/YK 25.88 (6)
BC/YK 2585 (7)
BC/YK 2370 (8)
BC/YK 23.60 (9)
BC/YK 2013  (10)
BC/YK 19.74 (112)
BC/YK 1915 (12
BC/YK 18.71  (13)
BC/YK
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